BREAKFAST MENU

SATURDAY - SUNDAY SERVED 10.00AM - 11.45AM

MORNING ROLLS
Filled toasted brioche bap with the choice of...

Fried egg

Potato scone

Lorne sausage
Stornoway black pudding
Smoked bacon

Additional filling

SCRAMBLED EGGS AND TOAST
Add: sautéed garlic chestnut mushrooms
Add: grilled streaky bacon

Add: Hendrick’s Gin smoked salmon and caviar

PANCAKES
Nutella and strawberries

Streaky bacon and maple syrup

PALOMINO’S FULL BREAKFAST

Our full breakfast consisting of Scottish Lorne sausages, smoked bacon, potato
scones, fried egg, grilled tomato and sautéed mushrooms, served with a choice of

toasted white or wholemeal bread

Food Allergies and Intolerance

of our staff if you have a food intolerance

(V) - suitable for Vegetarian (v) - suitable for Vegan

Before you order your food and drinks please speak to a member

£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£0.95

£6.45
£1.45
£2.95

£7.95

£9.95

ol
1



