BREAKFAST MENU

SATURDAY - SUNDAY SERVED 10.00AM - 11.45AM

MORNING ROLLS

Filled toasted brioche bap with the choice of...

Fried egg	£2.95
Potato scone	£2.95
Lorne sausage	£3.95
Stornoway black pudding	£3.95
Smoked bacon	£3.95
Additional filling	£0.95

SCRAMBLED EGGS AND TOAST

Add: sautéed garlic chestnut mushrooms	£6.45
Add: grilled streaky bacon	£1.45
Add: Hendrick's Gin smoked salmon and caviar	£2.95

PANCAKES	£7.95

Nutella and strawberries

Streaky bacon and maple syrup

PALOMINO'S FULL BREAKFAST £9.95

Our full breakfast consisting of Scottish Lorne sausages, smoked bacon, potato scones, fried egg, grilled tomato and sautéed mushrooms, served with a choice of toasted white or wholemeal bread



Food Allergies and Intolerance

Before you order your food and drinks please speak to a member of our staff if you have a food intolerance

(v) - suitable for Vegetarian (v) - suitable for Vegan



